SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21861/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2009 in CWP No.899/2000, LPA No.71/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE COOP.AGRI.DEV.BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE C.A.D.B.PENSION.ASS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)) WITH SLP(C) NO. 26501 of 2010 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report) (for final disposal)

Date: 26/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON he Mr.Dinesh Chandra Pandey, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List these petitions on 14.08.2013.

(Parveen Kr.Chawla) |Court Master

| |(Phoolan Wati Arora)

|Court Master