

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) . 3318/2014

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE COOP.AGRICULTURAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 17/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
[IN CHAMBER]For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Wazir, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.Mr. Dinesh Chandra Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Palash Singhai, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to learned counsel for the petitioners to file fresh and correct address of respondent Nos.2 within four weeks from today.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SR.P.A.(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER