www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

COURT NO.6

I.A. 14/2016, I.A. 15/2016, I.A. 16/2016, I.A. 17/2016, I.A. 19/2016, I.A. 20/2016, I.A. 21/2016, I.A. 23/2016, I.A. 24/2016, I.A. 25/2016 In 18/2016, I.A. 22/2016, I.A.

Nos. 3259-3271/2014 Civil Appeal

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JARNAIL SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and setting aside an abatement and office report)

Date: 05/04/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE [IN CHAMBERS]

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv. For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv. Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

> UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the applicants/appellants, list after two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur] A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Pokhriyal] Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by USHA RANI BHARDWAJ Date: 2016.04.06 16:56:34 IST Reason: