

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 13-18/2016, I.A. 19-24/2016, I.A. 25-30/2016, I.A. 31-36/2016
in Civil Appeal 3281-3286/2014

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

EX. HAV GIAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
exemption from filing O.T. and setting aside an abatement and
office report)

Date : 18/11/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Upma Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on all the Interlocutory Applications.

(LAYA RAWAT)
Sr. P.A.

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER