

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3256/2014

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SATPAL SINGH

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 3281-3286/2014

(With (With (With (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.
and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and appln.
(s) for substitution and appln.(s) for setting aside an abatement
and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3287/2014

(With (With (With appln.(s) for setting aside an abatement and
appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and appln.(s)
for substitution and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5995/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 02/01/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Nivedita Nair,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Upma Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. S. R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 3256/2014

Respondent Nos. 24 and 92 served by paper publication but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

Ld. Counsel for the parties shall file the statement of case within the statutory period. After expiry of statutory period, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

C.A. No. 5995/2014

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the sole respondent to file the counter affidavit. After expiry of four weeks, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

C.A. Nos. 3281-3286 and 3287/2014

File not received.

List again on 1.2.2017.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG